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REPAIR SERVICES

AAAAAA

® 16 1 ® EMPLOYMENT

OFF. (Men & Women)

Thurs., Jan. 22, 1953

Page 8 TORRANCE PRESS

PP ISP

TORRANCE PRESS |8 SERVICES Mise) 1| ¢/ Vv V' TORRANCE BEL-AIR GOOD BUYS AT ..
WANT AD TOWN & PERSONNEL AGENCY ¥ iehSe
CLASSIFIEDS WE RENT COUNTRY 1628 Gramercy Avenue Sfyled Homes 1209 W. GARDENA BLVD.
. ' Rototillers — Tractors Phone Torrance 3321 :
Weetmanaes _ Toole ¥ ¥y ik pit s 4 15926 S. WESTERN AXE. »
PHONE W Lawnmowers Sharpene S R e TORRANCE
KEYS WHILE uper O LA BR800 o] : 2 OFFICES TO SERVE YOU
YOU WAIT! S . S rat 3278 mo.|3 Bedroom, or 2 Bed- J Large Sliding-Door
. We Buy Tools & Equipment ervice General Housework and Child| I'00ms and Den Wardrobes OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
{ 5 | SG‘HSfBC‘HOh Car, good hm:w to $100 mo. 1 and 34 baths, . 3
Lom”a Key ShOp G teed MEN 1 “Pullman” Heavy ‘“‘Shake” Roof JAN. 25 — 11 - 4:30
f ‘ ; uarantee Hand F p .
24207 Waibonis: Ave. d | PAINCES oo $1.50 hr, |2 Car Garage Exposed-Beam Ceilings |LOVELY 2-BDRM. HOME at 21121 S. Denker. Big
Coisidiant 3 Phone Lomita 2107 Pl’Ompl & Courteous gench Men ................52.03 hr.| Service Porch living rm., dinette, good sized bdrms., plenty of
Semetorios PP Open Daily and Sunday S . Tool and Die Men.....$2.37 hr. | o, MNrenl : Dutch Front Door tile in bath and kit. Large lot. Water softener,
Cemetery Lots ... o 7:30 A.M. to 6 P.M ervice Heat Treaters, 4al g(‘ Pn‘?p ace Wlth Dish t k th it d t] : t d “
Ry B SR e e All Work |50 i ....opn| Raled Bearth * | piamond-pand DS540 v hone o o Shap 1
"l‘:::\upirt::l!':»:d ks b :! gt . Guaranteed 9 A.M. TO 8 P, M. F‘iréplacel wall Gl for appointment. You cant go wrong on this one.
Py i L e ans | Home Calls Include | 8A™.°P, L0 nel’ © T [Built-in Book Case Concrete Driveway INCOME . . ..
'n,."mnm “ ?::1::1" or electrify In your C I t Ad t t '4‘ ‘q:t‘ ¢ and Firewood Box and Walk 3
s ompiete justmen PARTIAL LISTING * olihomrdinyga it 7-YR. OLD DBLE. on laxge cor. lot. 4 rms.—2 bed.
R Your Adler Dealer Many More Listings Ceramic Tile in Kitchen Large Lots and 3 rms., 1 bed. Dble. car gar. Completely

and Baths

Natural “Cedar”
Cabinets in Kitchen

Rustic Hinges

Bullding Services

o Nt : X Town & Countr
::fd:nln!:- ?lmnduennlnx) - ;: M & S Serng MGCho1 1 X y
Television & Appliances

Instruction (Musie, Dancing Schls)..27
‘““Across from Civie Auditorium

Onlld Care ... Company fr

fenced and beautifully landscaped. Only $3500
down. Call and see this one at 1600-02 W,
204th Street.

“The Job to Fit the Person,
The Person to Fit the Job”

Plus many more values
that you can see for

44
yourself on a nearly|

® MORTGAGES

Situations Wanted (Men) ... Torrance’’ (Trust Deeds) IT WILL PAY
:""'l"""' :V':;':"M’“(:'":";’ 1415 Marcelina Ave, 1344 El Prado AW“)- CASH NOW Garbage Disposal complete similar model P YOUTO ....
- ) 0, 1) L h n ) M s . » 5
e st AP | e e Phone 3204 Phone Torrance 2121 s P Rt Deed 08 Electric Fan above being built in a quite|SEE OUR MANY LISTINGS on various types of
st : Kitchen Stove rural part of Torrance. property, vicinity of Gardema and Torrance.

Employment Off. (Men & Women)..38 |
Mortgages (Trust Deeds) sl J‘ 20
Homes For Sale ... ...hoi
Income property (For 54|
Real Estate Exchanges b8 |

S O R TR TSI E BRI T U
® GARDENING
| (Landscaping)

Lots For Sale (Bus. & Rﬂlldon.ht..ﬂo}

CLEANERS | LAWN MOWERS

Furnished Apts, For Rent ..

o' 'Machine Sharpened |
."}‘:l.';:ﬂlll"l‘:ﬂrk:rﬂh. For Rent .. ‘.7’:; 2 LOCATIONS Fully Guaranteed
' - TO SERVE YOU

Contract — It Costs
Nothing to Try Us.

; Mr. CASON or Mr. FOX
Days TE, 2-4551

® HOMES FOR SALE

ALTER REALTY
& INSURANCE

nurnmx o

2 offices to serve you, phone or drop in.
WE NEED LISTINGS
Multiple Listing Service
MANY PHOTOS ON BACK LISTINGS

BRUCE S. JENKINS, CO., Realtors®

MAIN OFFICE

Call TORRANCE 654 to See Model

If you would like this home built on your lot,
call Mr. Diederichs at FRentier 4-8655

Sale)

TORRANCE BLVD. LOT

Excellent corner lot, zoned
for business. 50x140 feet to
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

58

financed. Near schools.| Grants Pass, Ore. Wida tron‘l:.m
Creek through property. nd
$11,500. Terms. tillable and level. 2-story home
with modern facilities A trade is
possible Lomita 312R-W,
WH| H TOlson ® FURNISHED APTS.
& FOR RENT
Call Torrance 1697 oot > 1o g e ~ g o
” - M, p urnishe 4] o
3787 or 2321 children, Near Catholle Chureh.
1920 Carson St Torrance| $65 mo. Perry Connett, Realtor,
% x Phone: Torrance 2421,

| KITCHEN®TTE Apt. Utilities paid.
$25 month, 1616 W. Carson, 2

LIQUIDATION SALE

blocks from town. Phone: Tor-
$3,000 CASH—Down Payment | rance 3848 or 842.0
on 6 unit court, Torranceg‘ UNFURNISHED "9

area. $22,250 Full Price, |

$3,000 CASH-—Down Payment
on 2 units. Torrance area.
$9,000 Full Price,

APTS, FOR RENT

1 BEDROOM UNFURNISHED APT,
$55 month
3 BEDROOM UNFURNISHED RHO!
$85 month,
THE REAL ESTATE
CORNER OF TORRANCE

HOME LOAN REALTY

Torrance Blvd. & Crenshaw
Phone Torrance 3434

on 2 units, Torrance area.
$8,450 Full Price.
$2,000 CASH-—Down Payment
on 2 units, Redondo Beach.
$5,250 Full Price,
Phone Owner
Tor. 2080 or FRontier 2-7200
|® TRAILER PARKS

(5 ACRES IN THE COUNTY |
- $3000 per acre. Terms.| . .
Also Wanted ~— 3 bedroom | ley Traller Park
house with 114 bath, 2 car| 16600 S. Main, Gardena
arage, south of Torrance | MEnlo 4-2452
lvd, and west of Elm St. 9., MIT,ES FROM DOUGLAS

ELMER EPPERSON | spaCE $19.50 MO, UP

™

REALTOR Clean restrooms, large lots
2422 Torrance Blvd, Section for Adults
Phone 2608

TRAILERS FOR SALE

Factory Made — $300 Up
$25 Down, Pay like rent.

§EA BROLZN TRAILER PARK.

1309-15 W. 221st St.|
New Homes, 2-Car Gar.

. . Accomodations for large trail
Bargain Price $8950 | Ew i S Y
Open Daily, A. N. Young @ HOUSES FOR RENT 176
Builder & Owner (Unfurnished)
UNderhill 0-2936 BRAND NEW S-bedroom in Allied
FULL dining room, 2-bedroom home, :3",':;‘::’ {:;;",’" b, A 4o

lot.

L ta bi 288-1t,
in IENCHE OB HE T NEW 2-bdrm, home §88 mo. Children

Steel fencing all around. Extra

pullding in back with water, gas| OKAy. Poss. about Feb, 15. M39
& electric. Total price $7,750, A | _lomita Rivd

cash out duy., Jim Decker, Réal- |

tor. Phone: Lomita 3142 or eves.: ® ROOMS FOR RENT 8
Lomita 2318-J, ! P

FOR RENT: sleeping room in
private home. 2820 Lomida Bl

"FOR CLASSIFIEDS
Phone Tor. 1185

furn

21734 Dolores, Keystone
1 bedroom home, garage &
small bldg. 3 -acre. $4,000.

B e Real Estate
Mhmmu 4-3834.

down payment,




